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식재 총괄수량표

구분 기 호 내  용 규  격 단위 수량 비고

백철쭉

250H1.5×W0.5

190겹황매화 H1.0×W0.3

낙엽

관목

가는잎라일락 300H0.8×W0.5

50떡갈잎수국'브리도' H0.6×W0.3

백당나무 H0.7 80

550H0.6

설유화

말채나무 '미드윈터파이어'

H0.4×W0.4 주 150

43목수국'매직컬캔들' H1.0×W0.6

주

주

주

주

주

주

주

삼색조팝 7치 510주

26H0.3×W0.3

12H0.4×W0.4

주

주

상록

관목

19W0.6 주

190홍가시'레드로빈' H1.5×W0.6

돌남천

실유카

좀눈향

주

초화

2히어리 H2.0×W2.0

320팥꽃나무 H0.5

황금증산국수 H0.6×W0.3 280

50H1.2×W0.8이스라지

황금조팝 7치 40

아로니아 H1.8×W0.3 20

주

주

주

주

주

주

71참억새'그라실리무스'

262실새풀'오버댐'

160감동사초

9치

5,000

20

67풍지초

홍띠

EA

7치

5치

3치

5치

꽃그령 7치

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

625수크령'리틀버니' 6치

375

1,100

15파니쿰'헤비메탈'

180참억새'딕시랜드'

160파니쿰'스쿠아'

수크령'모우드리'

참억새'리틀키튼'

EA

7치

7치

4치

7치

7치

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

375수크령'하멜른' 6치 EA

16

1,040사초'실버셉터'

팜파스그라스

4치

7치

EA

EA

120큰꿩의비름 15cm EA
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